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Dr. Rajendra Prasad Nagar Phasel 2016-17
1 | 22/07/2024 [INANDANI SONI SUNDAR LAL SONI  |Plot No 839 Dis- Karba C.G. 8815774053 2024 2018 [ 2010 | 2014 |50 oo0 1 o IS | I [ S L E 1
495677 i
NARESH KUMAR SET 2021-22
2 | 25/07/2 99779417 e + 18| 202 20 1|1 1 E
25/07/2024 [HARSHA SIR.MOUR SIRMOUR Kamal Colony Baloda bazar 941759 590 2018 0 s 2 0 0 3 0 6 2
YOGESH KUMAR Vill+Post karhiBazar Block NET
3 | 19/07/2024 BABU RAM PATEL |Bhatapara Dis- Baloda Bazar 6260346944 = - 2020 | 2022 |2023-24{ 1 @ | 20ml o) |8 3 s ee E 3
PATEL 2023
493118
SHREYA ivil Li
4 | 23/07/2024 SATISH CHANDRA | Civil Line Garden Chowk Baloda | 555556458 NET | 5519 | 2016 | 2018 0 o| 2| 15| 2|0] 57 E 4
SHRIVASHTAVA SHRIVASTAVA Bazar 2020
2019-20
NET 2020-21
AAKANKSHA ill- B
s | 23/07/2024 SURESH KUMAR ::ls' g‘;:"g;";};:x;;duzatapara 8770732541 SET 2014 | 2016 |2021-22| 4 o |20l | 7 |20 42 E 5
VERMA 2 2019 202223
2023-24
SANKESHWAR
6 | 23/07/2024 LAKHPATI DDU Nagar Raipur C.G. 492001 | 7974799483 - HEL - 2019 | 2022 - 0 o| 2| o | 2| 0o 46 E 6
NAND 2023
GURUCHARAN NET
7 | 24/07/20: - - 2018 | 2020 23-24 1 o liczenil e | ast|ts: ias E
/07/2024 |SIMRAN CHAWLA [ etawia 2023 o A
NET
DUSHYANT Vaishnav Colony Baloda Bazar 2022 2020-21
3 07/202 60216656 2 - 2015 | 2017 1 o ll20 |0 o bAel) 5| 48 8
24/07/2024 | SHIKHA MADARIA 15 5 agiva 493332 ’ BaGe SET 2023-24 E
2020
Jai Stambh Chowk Moti Ram Gali
PRAJIVAL
9 | 22/07/2024 z:&LQEQVTANI Sarangharh Dis- Sarangarh - 7722818167 - 2’:;‘22 - 2017 | 2019 |[2023-24| 1 gt 20| o tesa: (sHlEEY E 9
KESHARWANI Bilaigarh C.G. 496445
Vill-Kokobhatha Post- Bhithidih
10 | 24/07/2024 | AJAY PATEL ii?:’:ANDAND Thana Pithora Dis-Mahasamund | 7697920072 - 2Scszo 2017 | 2019 5 0 0| 20 0 14 | 0 34 E 10
CG.
Patwari Office Behind Ward 02 NET
11 | 22/07/2024 SALIT K 6260476441 = - 2018 | 2020 = 0 o| 2] 0 8 | o| 28 11
2/07/2024 JIVIDA KOSLE FRROFLE civil Line Baloda Bazar 493332 6 2020 E
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12

20/07/2024

DIKESHWAR

BUDUK RAM SAHU

Rajiv nagar Ward No 19 Supela
Bhilai Dis- Durg C.G. 490023

9179302495

2017

2012

2014

2015-16
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

15 12 | 30

57

=

12

13

22/07/2024

ANURADHA SONI

SUNDAR LAL SONI

MIG 2/278 Hudco Amdi Nagar
Bhilai Dis- Durg C.G. 490009

7987507353

2018

2015

2017

15 16 0

31

13

14

24/07/2024

MANOJ SAKET

LALMAN SAKET

Vill+Post-Paipkhara 385 Block
Hujur Dis-Riva M.P. 486450

7415998743 -

2019

2014

2016

= 0

15 4 0

19

CIEREIES

14

15

22/07/2024

SHABINA

LATE. JAKIR HASAN

Rathor Gali shankarpur Ward No

09 Rajnandgaon Dis- Rajnandgaon

C.G. 491441

9752606095 =

2013

2015

2016-17
2017-18
2019-20
2020-21 6
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

49

15

16

22/07/2024

SANGITA KUMARI
NIRMALKAR *

SHIV SINGH
NIRMALKAR

At. Junwani Post- Bhaisma
Dis- Korba C.G.

7898761966 =

2012

2015

2017-18
2019-20
2020-21
2021
2021-22
2023-24

47

16

17

23/07/2024

HONEY CHOPRA

DALICHAND
CHOPRA

Vikash nagr Kondagaon Dis-
Kondagaon C.G.

9630815888 z

2011

2016

2016-17
2017-18
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

45

17

18

25/07/2024

VANDANA
CHANDRAKAR

RADHESHYAM
CHANDRAKAR

Palari Block Palari dis- Baloda
bazar

2005

2015

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24

42

18

19

20/07/2024

IMRAN MEMAN

YUSUF MEMAN

Ramsagar Para Near Risai mata
mandir dhamtari C.G. 493773

7049570320 -

2016

2018

2021-22
2022-24

34

1321
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H.No.174 Panchshil Colony
20 | 24/07/2024 | AMISHA BHIMTE VIJAY BHIMTE Yadunandan ngar tifra Bilaspur 9131092570 - 2020 2022 - 0 0 0 0 30| 0 30 E 20
C.G.
Ward no 11 Fingeshwar Road
21 | 20/07/2024 |RAHUL SONKAR BANSHILAL Rajim Dis- Gariyaband C.G. 7805933459 - - - 2019 | 2021 |2023-24 1 0 0 0 23| 5 28 g 21
493885
Vill- Malipali Post- Bade
22 | 20/07/2024 INAMRATA PATEL  |TEKRAM nawapara Block baramkela Dis- [ 9109246605 - - 2018 | 2020 - 0 0 0 0 24 |0 24 E 22
y Sarangarh Bilaigarh
Mahatma Gandhi Ward No
23 | 24/07/2024 |PRIYANKA MISHRA [PRANESH MISHRA |brahman para Kosdol Dis- Baloda | 9893003484 - 2010 [ 2012 0 0 0 0 22 10 22 E 23
Bazar 493335
FULESHWARI janjgir-
24 | 26/07/2024 DILMOHAN KENvaT |//ard No 01 Daropara janigir 6267991732 : é - | 2021| 2023 = 0 o | ol @ | Ea 6] 2o E 24
KENVAT champa C.G. 495689
Vill+Post- Kohkabod dis-
25 | 26/07/2024 |SHWETA VERMA [\ 00 MARAYAN haicagarh-chhoikhandan 9340663515 - - | 2019| 2021 - 0 olo|o|w|of 1 Bl 2
Gandhai 491881
HARSHITA i !
26 | 20/07/2024 DRSEEATAL: (MmOt Bhasiisgaan Bipck 7974658981 . - | 2016 | 2018 = 0 o| of| o180 18 E 26
CHANDRAKAR Kurud Dis- dhamtari C.G. 493663
Vill-Sukul Daihan ( Bamhni) Dis-
9575904778 s . 219 | 2021 0 ol a | o [asfo| = E 27
27 | 22/07/2024 |HEMANT BISELAL KANWAR Rajnandgaon C.G. 491441 90
Vill- Hardasarar Block Saraipali
28 L . - - 2021 [ 202 0 0 0 0 16 | 0 16 28
23/07/2024 |DOLMANI PATEL  |JAYKRISHNA PATE B Ml G e doesa 9753549287 4 E
Shankar Nagar Bajrangpur
29 | 22/07/2024 |[BHUMIKA SINHA  [PUKHRAI SINHA Nawagaon Ward No 02 6261151700 2016 | 2018 0 0 0 0 I (e 12 E 29
Rajnandgaon C.G. 491441
) th Bal
30 | 23/07/2024 | APARNA SAHU SAMPAT LAL saHy | \ord No 05 Gaurav Path Baloda | ggeag6716 - | 2012 2014 - 0 o f o P [Te [N e Bl 30
Bazar 493332
BHUPENDRA i i jay Hi
31 | 22/07/2024 CHETAN salimandit Rood baek Elay Hind | 5005515079 ; : - | 2007 | 2019 ; 0 ol ol I S [ | E 31
KUMAR Hostal Sadar Ward Bhatapara
Near malshaj Talab Kushalpur,
4/07/2024 HE: 602167274 - - - 2010 | 2012 - 0 0 0 0 710 i 32
22l 2hioTia ROHIT MARHESHKHMAR Purani Basti Raipur C.G. 492001 860 E
Shankar Nagar Bajrangpur
33 | 22/07/2024 |MANISHA SINHA PUKHRAJ SINHA Nawagaon Ward No 02 9131488304 - 2013 | 2015 0 0 0 0 6 | 0 6 E 33
Rajnandgaon C.G. 491441

a/a
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23/07/2024 |DIPTI VERMA TR VERMA Baloda Bazar 7828958383 - 2)?4 - Incomplete form 20 0 20 2 E 0
EDRAM i 4 et
22f07/2024 |V FHEMLN. Bhedarwani Post-Uparvaha Dis- | g,35756100 . ; Incomplete form ol o 0
DEWANGAN DEWANGAN Rajnandgaon C.G.
Vill- CharBhata Post-Jhumka Dis-
2637993 - - | let 0 0
22/07/2024 |REETU . TORAN LAL Rajnandgaon 491444 6 80 ncomplete form E 0
Purani Basti Dewangan Mohala
ABHISHEK
26/07/2024 RAIEHERA BRAAD akaltra Dis- janjgir -Chmapa C.G. | 9907942070 - - 2018 | 2009 2013 0 0 0 0
DEWANGAN DEWANGAN
495552
5 :
26/07/2024 |PREETI SEN HDOPKUMARSEN, |SRer 28 Ho, 52 Shantinaget f o pa70560 . - - | 2017| 2022 : 0 o || ol | e o| o 0
Bhilai Dis- Durg C.G.
G2 b sl A
oY Sy alrer 0 e NS A . £l :
& . *

Govt.Dau Kalyan Arts & Commeroe
Post Beioda Baaer
Disit. Baloda Bezar a{C.G)
Tel.Max - 07727-222549



